
Date Day Time Event Location

1st July 2025 Tuesday 19:30 Worthys AGM Worthies SSC

15th July 2025 Tuesday 20:00 Coaches Meeting Worthies SSC

17th July 2025 Thursday 20:00 New U7s parents meeting Worthies SSC

21st July 2025 Monday Spond Membership Portal Open Spond

18th August 2025 Monday Pitches open for Summer Training

30th August 2025 Saturday Pitches open for Matches

TBC TBC TBC Testway Managers Meeting Romsey

TBC TBC TBC Testway Managers Meeting Andover

9th September Tuesday 19:30 HYGL Managers Meeting Totton

1st September 2025 FA WGS Deadline for player registration

6th September 2025 Saturday U6s/Wildcats Training Starts KWPS

13th September 2025 Saturday Testway League Games Start Various

14th September 2025 Saturday HGYL League Games Start Various

30th September 2025 Tuesday Deadline for membership fees Spond

3rd November 2025 Monday Winter Training Commences

24th December 2025 Tuesday 13:00 Xmas Eve Football Eversley Park

20th January 2026 Tuesday 19:30 Committee Meeting Worthies SSC

27th March 2026 Friday Winter Training Finishes

26th May 2026 Monday Pitches Close for season

6th June 2026 Saturday All Day Worthys Celebration Day Worthies SSC

2nd July 2026 Thursday 20:00 Worthys AGM Worthies SSC

14th July 2026 Tuesday 20:00 Coaches Meeting Worthies SSC

*dates, times and locations subject to change
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